A
C
L
Re
co
ns
tru
ct

In doing so, the medical professional should rely on their own training and experience and should conduct a thorough review of pertinent medical literature
and the product’s Directions For Use.
Ordering Information
Implants
TransFix T3 Pin PLLA, 3.5 x 50 mm	 AR-1351LBT3
TransFix T3 Pin PLLA, 3.5 x 40 mm 	 AR-1351BT3
#2 FiberLoop, Blue, Looped, with straight Needle 	 AR-7234
#2 FiberLoop, White/Green, Looped, with straight Needle 	 AR-7234T
#2 FiberLoop, White/Green, Looped, with curved Needle 	 AR-7234C
Round Delta Tapered BioComposite Interference Screw, 8 x 28 mm 	 AR-5028C-08
Round Delta Tapered BioComposite Interference Screw, 9 x 28 mm 	 AR-5028C-09
Round Delta Tapered BioComposite Interference Screw, 10 x 28 mm 	 AR-5028C-10
Round Delta Tapered BioComposite Interference Screw, 11 x 28 mm 	 AR-5028C-11
Cannulated Delta Tapered Biocomposite Interference Screw, 9 mm x 35 mm 	 AR-5035TC-09
Cannulated Delta Tapered Biocomposite Interference Screw, 10 mm x 35 mm 	 AR-5035TC-10
Cannulated Delta Tapered Biocomposite Interference Screw, 11 mm x 35 mm 	 AR-5035TC-11
Cannulated Delta Tapered Biocomposite Interference Screw, 12 mm x 35 mm 	 AR-5035TC-12
TransFix T3 Instrumentation
3.0 mm Quick Chuck Drill, L = 70 mm	 AR-1265-3D
Extension for Quick Chuck Drill	 AR-1265-3E
TransFix® T3 Drill Sleeve 	 AR-1976T3-THS
TransFix® T3 Top Hat Body	 AR-1976T3-TH
TransFix® T3 Top Hat Extension	 AR-1976T3-THE
Impactor for TransFix® T3	 AR-1973T3-TH
Medial Portal approach
RetroConstruction Drill Guide Handle 	 AR-1510H
TransFix T3 Tunnel Hook Extension 	 AR-1510T3
TransFix T3 MP Tunnel Hook, Cannulated, 5.0 mm 	 AR-1977T3-05MP
TransFix T3 MP Tunnel Hook, Cannulated, 6.0 mm	 AR-1977T3-06MP
TransFix T3 MP Tunnel Hook, Cannulated, 7.0 mm 	 AR-1977T3-07MP
TransFix T3 MP Tunnel Hook, Cannulated, 8.0 mm	 AR-1977T3-08MP
TransFix T3 MP Tunnel Hook, Cannulated, 9.0 mm 	 AR-1977T3-09MP
TransFix T3 MP Tunnel Hook, Cannulated, 10.0 mm 	 AR-1977T3-10MP
Transportal ACL Guide (TPG), 4 mm-8 mm 	 AR-1800-04 – 08
Transtibial approach
Femoral TransFix T3 Guide 	 AR-1975T3
TransFix T3 Tunnel Hook, Cannulated, 5.0 mm 	 AR-1977T3-05P
TransFix T3 Tunnel Hook, Cannulated, 6.0 mm 	 AR-1977T3-06P
TransFix T3 Tunnel Hook, Cannulated, 7.0 mm 	 AR-1977T3-07P
TransFix T3 Tunnel Hook, Cannulated, 8.0 mm 	 AR-1977T3-08P
TransFix T3 Tunnel Hook, Cannulated, 9.0 mm 	 AR-1977T3-09P
TransFix T3 Tunnel Hook, Cannulated, 10.0 mm 	 AR-1977T3-10P
Transtibial Femoral ACL Drill Guide (TTG), 4 mm	 AR-1806
Transtibial Femoral ACL Drill Guide (TTG), 5 mm 	 AR-1803
Transtibial Femoral ACL Drill Guide (TTG), 6 mm 	 AR-1804
Transtibial Femoral ACL Drill Guide (TTG), 7 mm 	 AR-1801
Transtibial Femoral ACL Drill Guide (TTG), 8 mm 	 AR-1805
RetroConstruction Drill Guide System and FlipCutter
FlipCutters, 6 mm-10 mm	 AR-1204F-60 – 100
FlipCutter IIs, 6 mm-10 mm	 AR-1204AF-60 – 100
RetroConstruction Drill Guide Handle	 AR-1510H
Drill Sleeve, stepped	 AR-1204FDS
Tibial ACL Marking Hook for RetroConstruction Drill Guide	 AR-1510T
Femoral ACL Marking Hook for RetroConstruction Drill Guide	 AR-1510F
Femoral ACL Footprint Marking Hook for RetroConstruction Drill Guide	 AR-1510F-01
Additional Instrumentation